
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
9 KADENCE KUHN CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 15.495 1 1D 1 23$           
4 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LITTLE JACK 24.332 2 1D 2 19$           
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 27.070 3 1D 3 16$           
6 MELANIE OLSON BARRON, WI CHASE 28.508 4 1D 4 12$           
2 ADDI OLSON STRUM, WI SNICKERS 28.654 5 1D 5 10$           
5 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 41.455 6 1D 6 7$             
8 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI JACK 49.759 7 1D 7 5$             
3 LULU NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI SPITFIRE 84.431 8 1D 8 4$             
7 MABRY GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI GUNNER 960.344 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
21 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.070 1 1D 1 448$         

HCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.213 2 1D 2 371$         
88 REBEKAH ANGER CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 14.363 3 1D 3 293$         

HCO TORI NORICK DULUTH, MN I AM A STREAKER 14.408 4 1D 4 216$         
15 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.463 5 1D 5 139$         
46 TAMMY OBERLE DOWNING, WI MEGA WATT SMARTS 14.474 6 1D 6 77$           
18 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.489 7 1D 7 -$          

103 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.506 8 1D 8 -$          
66 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 14.514 9 1D 9 -$          
51 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI MK TRONAS DUAL REY 14.527 10 1D 10 -$          
9 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 14.590 11 2D 1 384$         

99 JAKOTA MILAN ARMSTRONG CREEK, WI SISTER 14.618 12 2D 2 318$         
HCO HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.621 13 2D 3 252$         
HCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.653 14 2D 4 185$         
35 SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 14.683 15 2D 5 119$         
43 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI WF IMA LITTLE FLIT 14.739 16 2D 6 66$           

HCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.742 17 2D 7 -$          
16 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 14.800 18 2D 8 -$          
81 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 14.815 19 2D 9 -$          
70 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 14.850 20 2D 10 -$          

HCO MARIJA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED HEART 14.862 21 2D 11 -$          
38 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 14.901 22 2D 12 -$          

HCO HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 14.996 23 2D 13 -$          
53 LILY ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN FROSTED WITH CHARM 15.000 24 2D 14 -$          

HCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 15.011 25 2D 15 -$          
36 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.066 26 2D 16 -$          

HCO JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 15.143 27 3D 1 256$         
77 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESS 15.177 28 3D 2 212$         

HCO ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOVIN N GROOVIN 15.204 29 3D 3 168$         
HCO JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI CYS DOUBLE TRICKRE 15.214 30 3D 4 124$         
101 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN JR 15.215 31 3D 5 79$           
44 JAKOTA MILAN ARMSTRONG CREEK, WI HAWK 15.218 32 3D 6 44$           
75 JAYCIE OBERLE DOWNING, WI DOCS GUN PRESCRIPTION 15.251 33 3D 7 -$          
84 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN RIVER 15.252 34 3D 8 -$          

CEP CHALLENGE - MONDOVI, WI - JULY 21-23rd 2023
SATURDAY PEE WEE - $95 PAYOUT - 9 ENTRIES

SATURDAY OPEN 4D - 130 ENTRIES - $4,413 PAYOUT



61 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.256 35 3D 9 -$          
102 SIDNEY EIBES MARSHFIELD, WI FSP COAL TRAIN 15.262 36 3D 10 -$          

8 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 15.305 37 3D 11 -$          
76 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.319 38 3D 12 -$          
94 AUDREY HADLER GOODHUE, MN CORONA FOR BUGS 15.335 39 3D 13 -$          
5 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRET 15.380 40 3D 14 -$          

34 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.419 41 3D 15 -$          
17 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 15.427 42 3D 16 -$          
2 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.428 43 3D 17 -$          

HCO PAIGE GRAFF SHOREVIEW, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.429 44 3D 18 -$          
56 JENNIFER LIEN , ALL WOUNDUP N SLIDING 15.462 45 3D 19 -$          
58 KELLY BETHKE BROOKLYN, WI FLAMMABULL 15.469 46 3D 20 -$          
45 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 15.511 47 3D 21 -$          
69 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.527 48 3D 22 -$          

HCO JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 15.545 49 3D 23 -$          
1 AUDREY CARLSON ANDOVER, MN DB MR BOB 15.545 49 3D 23 -$          

68 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.561 51 3D 25 -$          
26 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.563 52 3D 26 -$          

HCO BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.583 53 4D 1 192$         
HCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 15.589 54 4D 2 159$         
95 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.619 55 4D 3 126$         
11 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.629 56 4D 4 93$           
59 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 15.656 57 4D 5 60$           
87 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHACHING 15.676 58 4D 6 33$           
67 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.792 59 4D 7 -$          
12 LILY ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN REMINICS HUNTFORGOLD 15.816 60 4D 8 -$          
85 RHONDA OLSON HILLSDALE, WI BADGER N FRENCHMAN 15.818 61 4D 9 -$          
29 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNT DOWN 15.864 62 4D 10 -$          

HCO JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 15.867 63 4D 11 -$          
24 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 15.868 64 4D 12 -$          
47 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.965 65 4D 13 -$          

HCO RACHEL LUSK HASTINGS, MN FRENCHMANS ROYAL SUN 16.003 66 4D 14 -$          
97 KAYLA ZDROIK DURAND, WI RIO GOLDEN CASH 16.006 67 4D 15 -$          
73 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.046 68 4D 16 -$          
7 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 16.071 69 4D 17 -$          

83 MCKENA ZIMBAUER MELROSE, WI RJS POCO GABBY GIRL 16.097 70 4D 18 -$          
62 MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 16.107 71 4D 19 -$          
27 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.147 72 4D 20 -$          
63 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI PETE IS FABULOUS 16.181 73 4D 21 -$          
92 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI BOSTONS MOSSY OAK 16.222 74 4D 22 -$          
64 KELSEY LIEN , STRAIT CANDY BAR 16.266 75 4D 23 -$          
49 ELISE BREHM SOMERSET, WI MR CHOICE JAY 16.300 76 4D 24 -$          
40 AUDREY CARLSON ANDOVER, MN MISTY 16.367 77 4D 25 -$          
54 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI TW SUPER FROST 16.595 78 4D 26 -$          
90 ISABELLE HUBER HUMBIRD, WI NIGHT SOLAR FLARE 16.705 79 4D 27 -$          
86 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.790 80 4D 28 -$          
23 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.816 81 4D 29 -$          
71 RACHEL LUSK HASTINGS, MN LYRIC 16.867 82 4D 30 -$          
32 HALEIGH JAMES TWO HARBORS, MN BLACK TOP EXPRESS 16.934 83 4D 31 -$          
10 KELSEY HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN BS FRENCHMANS GUY 16.969 84 4D 32 -$          
14 TAMMY OBERLE DOWNING, WI NICS BARBIE DOLL 17.618 85 4D 33 -$          
28 JENNIFER BERGER MEDFORD, WI DOCS SUNRISE DIXIE 18.154 86 4D 34 -$          



6 HAILEY ZURAKOWSKI THORP, WI HONEY 18.211 87 4D 35 -$          
60 ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SUNNY 18.453 88 4D 36 -$          
39 TORI NORICK DULUTH, MN BIEBERS FRENCH MAPLE 18.749 89 4D 37 -$          
89 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 19.198 90 4D 38 -$          
22 CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 19.738 91 4D 39 -$          

100 MCKENA ZIMBAUER MELROSE, WI HOLLYWOODZ GOLDENITE 21.808 92 4D 40 -$          
37 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GAVO SAUVE 914.504 -$          
4 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI LEOS SKY JET 914.538 -$          

HCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI LADY 914.664 -$          
31 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 914.685 -$          
52 KELSIE GILLITZER WHEELER, WI OH PEPS FRENCH YOTE 914.852 -$          
33 CARLY SOMERVILLE HAYWARD, WI RAREN RACHEL 914.866 -$          

HCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.929 -$          
79 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 915.068 -$          

HCO TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 915.070 -$          
98 MARIE ANDERSON CAMERON, WI HICKORY SUNTAN MARKS 915.147 -$          
19 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.166 -$          

HCO LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 915.178 -$          
HCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 915.216 -$          

3 KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 915.238 -$          
65 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 915.253 -$          
91 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LADYS CROP TOP 915.255 -$          

HCO CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI IDA PERKY MOONFIRE 915.285 -$          
30 CLAY SCOTT EAU CLAIRE, WI SWEEPING BEAUTY 915.471 -$          
55 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI ICY BABE TYREE 915.558 -$          
82 JAKOTA MILAN ARMSTRONG CREEK, WI FIRE FIDDLIN FLIT 915.558 -$          

HCO KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER 915.598 -$          
80 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI YATZEE 915.610 -$          
42 KIM OMEARA KNAPP, WI WESTERN JET BUG 915.666 -$          
25 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 915.769 -$          
50 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI KHAKIS 915.975 -$          
72 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI HICKORY PEPTO LENO 916.228 -$          
41 TARRYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 916.533 -$          
48 TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMNIC 916.598 -$          

HCO ANGELA HINCK ROCHESTER, MN RS KATY MAC BREEZE 916.997 -$          
13 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 917.039 -$          
78 CARLY SOMERVILLE HAYWARD, WI SWEET STAMKOS 917.641 -$          
74 STEVE GOSSE WABASHA, MN DASHING DR NICK 921.705 -$          

HCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI IB SMOKIN HOT 999.999 -$          
HCO LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 999.999 -$          
20 JOLENE JONES BALSAM LAKE, WI STREAKIN LOUIE 999.999 -$          
57 RICH NOEL PEPIN, WI BUCK NAKED 999.999 -$          
93 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 999.999 -$          
96 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.489 1 1D 1 159$         

JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.506 2 1D 2 96$           
CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI MK TRONAS DUAL REY 14.527 3 1D 3 64$           

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.742 4 1D 4 -$          

SATURDAY PEWC SIDEPOT - 33 ENTRIES - $910 PAYOUT



LILY ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN FROSTED WITH CHARM 15.000 5 2D 1 137$         
CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 15.011 6 2D 2 82$           
JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 15.143 7 2D 3 55$           
ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOVIN N GROOVIN 15.204 8 2D 4 -$          

MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.256 9 2D 5 -$          
JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.319 10 2D 6 -$          
JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRET 15.380 11 2D 7 -$          
JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.419 12 2D 8 -$          

ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.428 13 2D 9 -$          
PAIGE GRAFF SHOREVIEW, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.429 14 2D 10 -$          
JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 15.511 15 3D 1 91$           

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.619 16 3D 2 55$           
LILY ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN REMINICS HUNTFORGOLD 15.816 17 3D 3 36$           

MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.965 18 3D 4 -$          
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.046 19 4D 1 68$           
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.147 20 4D 2 41$           
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI PETE IS FABULOUS 16.181 21 4D 3 27$           
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.816 22 4D 4 -$          

HALEIGH JAMES TWO HARBORS, MN BLACK TOP EXPRESS 16.934 23 4D 5 -$          
ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SUNNY 18.453 24 4D 6 -$          
INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GAVO SAUVE 914.504 -$          

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI LADY 914.664 -$          
MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.929 -$          
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.166 -$          

ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI ICY BABE TYREE 915.558 -$          
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 915.769 -$          
SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 917.039 -$          
KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 999.999 -$          
KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
REBEKAH ANGER CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 14.363 1 1D 1 121$         
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.653 2 1D 2 73$           
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI WF IMA LITTLE FLIT 14.739 3 1D 3 48$           

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.742 4 1D 4 -$          
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 14.901 5 1D 5 -$          

HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 14.996 6 1D 6 -$          
JENNIFER LIEN , ALL WOUNDUP N SLIDING 15.462 7 2D 1 81$           

BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.583 8 2D 2 48$           
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.619 9 2D 3 32$           

JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 15.867 10 2D 4 -$          
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.046 11 2D 5 -$          
MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 16.107 12 2D 6 -$          
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.147 13 2D 7 -$          
KELSEY LIEN , STRAIT CANDY BAR 16.266 14 2D 8 -$          
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.816 15 2D 9 -$          
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI LEOS SKY JET 914.538 -$          

TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 915.070 -$          
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.166 -$          
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI IDA PERKY MOONFIRE 915.285 -$          

SATURDAY AOIF SIDEPOT - 19 ENTRIES - $404 PAYOUT



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
AUDREY HADLER GOODHUE, MN CORONA FOR BUGS 15.335 1 1D 1 96$           
MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 16.107 2 2D 1 58$           
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.147 3 2D 2 -$          
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI PETE IS FABULOUS 16.181 4 2D 3 -$          
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.790 5 3D 1 38$           
CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 19.738 6 3D 2 -$          
ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 915.068 -$          
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.166 -$          
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 915.769 -$          

TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMNIC 916.598 -$          
JOLENE JONES BALSAM LAKE, WI STREAKIN LOUIE 999.999 -$          

RICH NOEL PEPIN, WI BUCK NAKED 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.213 1 1D 1 161$         
OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 14.815 2 2D 1 83$           
OCO LILY ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN FROSTED WITH CHARM 15.000 3 2D 2 55$           
OCO STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESS 15.177 4 2D 3 -$          
OCO ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN JR 15.215 5 3D 1 55$           
OCO ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN RIVER 15.252 6 3D 2 37$           
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.256 7 3D 3 -$          
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.319 8 3D 4 -$          
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRET 15.380 9 3D 5 -$          
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 15.511 10 3D 6 -$          
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 15.589 11 3D 7 -$          
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.629 12 3D 8 -$          
OCO LILY ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN REMINICS HUNTFORGOLD 15.816 13 4D 1 41$           
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNT DOWN 15.864 14 4D 2 28$           
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 16.071 15 4D 3 -$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI BOSTONS MOSSY OAK 16.222 16 4D 4 -$          

1 ISABELLE HUBER HUMBIRD, WI NIGHT SOLAR FLARE 16.302 17 4D 5 -$          
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GAVO SAUVE 914.504 -$          
OCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 914.685 -$          
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.929 -$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 915.216 -$          
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI HICKORY PEPTO LENO 916.228 -$          
OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 999.999 -$          
OCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 999.999 -$          

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 12 ENTRIES - $192 PAYOUT

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 22 ENTRIES - $430 PAYOUT


